
ST. JOSEPH SYRO-MALABAR PARISH PERTH 

First Holy Communion Class Dates and times (Maddington centre) 

@ Maddington Community Lesser hall 

 

Dates and times:  

 

30-09-2020  Wednesday  5.00 pm-6.00 pm 

03-10-2020  Saturday   10.00 am-12.00 pm  

04-10-2020  Sunday   04.00 pm-06.00 pm   

07-10-2020   Wednesday  5.00 pm-6.00 pm 

10-10-2020  Saturday   04.00 pm-06.00 pm 

14-10-2020   Wednesday  5.00 pm-6.00 pm 

18-10-2020  Sunday   04.00 pm-06.00 pm   

21-10-2020   Wednesday  5.00 pm-6.00 pm 

24-10-2020  Saturday   04.00 pm-06.00 pm 

25-10-2020  Sunday  04.00 pm-06.00 pm   

28-10-2020   Wednesday  5.00 pm-6.00 pm 

04-11-2020   Wednesday  5.00 pm-6.00 pm 

07-11-2020  Saturday   10.00 am-12.00 pm   

11-11-2020   Wednesday  5.00 pm-6.00 pm 

 

***************** 

  



 

ST. JOSEPH SYRO-MALABAR PARISH PERTH 

First Holy Communion Class Dates and times (Embleton centre) 

@ Embleton parish hall 

 

Dates and times:  

 

27-09-2020  3.00-4.30 pm  Sunday 

03-10-2020  4.00-5.30 pm   Saturday 

10-10-2020  4.00-5.30 pm   Saturday 

11-10-2020  3.00-4.30 pm   Sunday 

17-10-2020  4.00-5.30 pm   Saturday 

24-10-2020  4.00-5.30 pm   Saturday 

25-10-2020  3.00-4.30 pm   Sunday 

31-10-2020  4.00-5.30 pm   Saturday 

07-11-2020  4.00-5.30 pm   Saturday 

08-11-2020  3.00-4.30 pm   Sunday 

14-11-2020  4.00-5.30 pm   Saturday 

 

 

 

**************** 

 

 

 

 



 

ST. JOSEPH SYRO-MALABAR PARISH PERTH 

First Holy Communion Class Dates and times (Willetton centre) 

 

Group 1 

Address: 38 Silver Top Terrace, Willetton 
Timings: 
Thursdays  5.00 pm to 6.30 pm 
Saturdays  3.30 pm to 5.00 pm 
 
 

Group 2  

Address: 3 Stott Place Bull Creek 
Timings:  
Thursdays  4.00pm – 6.00 pm 
Sundays  4.00pm – 6.00 pm 
 

 

 

*********** 


